10.

11.

12.

13.

PROFORMA

APPLICATION FOR THE POST OF CLERK (ON ADHOC BASIS)

(PATHANKOT SESSIONS DIVISION)
NAME :

Affix Recent

(To be filled in Capital Letters)

FATHER'S/HUSBAND'S NAME

Passport
Size Photograh

(To be filled in Capital Letters)

DATE OF BIRTH (Attach Proof)

AGE AS ON 01.01.2024 : YEARS

MONTHS DAYS

EDUCATIONAL QUALIFICATION

(Attach Proof)

CATEGORY (Attach Proof)

(General/SC/BC/OBC/ESM etc.)

PERMANENT ADDRESS

CORRESPONDENCE ADDRESS

NATIONALITY

EXPERIENCE, if any

TELEPHONE/MOBILE NO.

WHETHER ANY FIR/CRIMINAL

CASE IS/WAS PENDING OR
REGISTERED OR CONVICTED
IN ANY CRIMINAL CASE.

Dated:

(Signature of applicant)



